
LOT 69 & E1/2 OF LOT 70 HI-DRI A

600-242, WD 1209-1766, DC 1267-1

HPC LEGACY LLC
414 SW WASHINGTON AV
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

15-5S-16-03626-069

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/26/2023 MLU

02/18/2026 KS 3.21 38,520 0 0 38,520

STANDARD
3

93,277
11,300
38,520

143,097
0

143,097
0

143,097
143,097

0

143,097

1480/1323 12/02/2022 WD Q I 01 152,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERNANDEZ MERCEDES

HPC LEGACY LLC

1346/1062 10/16/2017 WD Q I 01 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELAINE R LEWIS

MERCEDES HERNANDEZ
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HX Base Yr

354 SW TARKIN TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,390 129.8000 122.01 169,594 1989 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 83,747

FOP 240 35 84 5,637

FSP 144 40 58 3,892

1,632 1,390 93,277

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W52 S24 E20 E32 N24 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,24] E10 N24 W10 S24 $
FSP=[ORIG=-32,24] S8 E18 N8 W18 $
.

BAS

52

24

20

32

24 FOP

10

24

10

24

FSP8

18

8

18

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 18 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

11,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 3.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 38,520


